
12  ZIGA Samuel 06.04.2008 CZE A 86.43 110 114 114 114

11  BALENCIAGA ZALACAIN Alex 26.05.2008 ESP A 85.75 110 115 120 115

10  ANTY MANIER Noe 08.05.2008 FRA A 86.71 115 119 119 115

9  AMIRASLANOV Aslan 19.01.2009 AZE A 87.69 110 115 120 120

8  GORMAKOV Daniel 02.08.2008 GER A 84.45 117 117 123 123

7  GULYAS Milan Attila 23.01.2009 HUN A 86.67 120 124 127 124

6  HARUTYUNYAN Hayk 15.01.2008 ARM A 87.67 125 125 125 125

5  ZURABYAN Alen 29.06.2009 ARM A 87.33 125 125 128 125

4  DABEK Florian 09.02.2008 POL A 86.71 130 130 135 135

3  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR A 84.17 141 145 146 141

2  SOLOPII Andrei 13.01.2008 AIN A 87.81 142 147 147 142

1  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR A 87.81 136 142 145 145

14  GARCIA PERNAS Daniel 15.01.2008 ESP A 85.91 107 112 113 107

13  BRAUNBART Fabio 01.06.2009 GER A 85.63 108 113 113 113

RESULTS MEN 88 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 145  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR   X      

SNATCH 139  KLYMKOVYCH Yurii 28.05.2008 UKR   X      
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  ZIGA Samuel 06.04.2008 CZE A 86.43 136 140 140 136

11  BALENCIAGA ZALACAIN Alex 26.05.2008 ESP A 85.75 130 135 140 140

10  GORMAKOV Daniel 02.08.2008 GER A 84.45 135 140 145 140

9  GARCIA PERNAS Daniel 15.01.2008 ESP A 85.91 137 142 142 142

8  AMIRASLANOV Aslan 19.01.2009 AZE A 87.69 140 145 150 145

7  GULYAS Milan Attila 23.01.2009 HUN A 86.67 154 158 162 158

6  DABEK Florian 09.02.2008 POL A 86.71 160 160 161 161

5  HARUTYUNYAN Hayk 15.01.2008 ARM A 87.67 161 161 166 161

4  SOLOPII Andrei 13.01.2008 AIN A 87.81 164 169 176 169

3  ZURABYAN Alen 29.06.2009 ARM A 87.33 160 165 170 170

2  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR A 87.81 165 168 172 172

1  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR A 84.17 166 171 177 177

14  ANTY MANIER Noe 08.05.2008 FRA A 86.71 135 140 140 135

13  BRAUNBART Fabio 01.06.2009 GER A 85.63 132 136 140 136

RESULTS MEN 88 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 169  SOLOPII Andrei 13.01.2008 AIN   X      

C.&JERK 170  ZURABYAN Alen 29.06.2009 ARM   X      
C.&JERK 171  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR   X      

C.&JERK 172  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR   X      
C.&JERK 177  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR   X      

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR A 87.81 145 172 317
3  SOLOPII Andrei 13.01.2008 AIN A 87.81 142 169 311
4  DABEK Florian 09.02.2008 POL A 86.71 135 161 296
5  ZURABYAN Alen 29.06.2009 ARM A 87.33 125 170 295
6  HARUTYUNYAN Hayk 15.01.2008 ARM A 87.67 125 161 286
7  GULYAS Milan Attila 23.01.2009 HUN A 86.67 124 158 282
8  AMIRASLANOV Aslan 19.01.2009 AZE A 87.69 120 145 265
9  GORMAKOV Daniel 02.08.2008 GER A 84.45 123 140 263
10  BALENCIAGA ZALACAIN Alex 26.05.2008 ESP A 85.75 115 140 255
11  ANTY MANIER Noe 08.05.2008 FRA A 86.71 115 135 250
12  ZIGA Samuel 06.04.2008 CZE A 86.43 114 136 250
13  BRAUNBART Fabio 01.06.2009 GER A 85.63 113 136 249
14  GARCIA PERNAS Daniel 15.01.2008 ESP A 85.91 107 142 249

RESULTS MEN 88 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR A 84.17 141 177 318

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 313  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR   X      

TOTAL 317  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR   X      
TOTAL 318  KOTELEVSKYI Serhii 27.07.2008 UKR   X      

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


